Town of New Shoreham, RI

§ DL-1. Disposition of legislation.

The following is a chronological listing of legislation of the Town of New Shoreham adopted
since the republication of the Code, indicating its inclusion in the Code or the reason for its
exclusion. [Enabling legislation which is not general and permanent in nature is considered to be
non-Code material (NCM).] Information regarding legislation which is not included in the Code
nor on this list is available from the Town offices.

Ordinance No. Date Disposition Supp. No.
2012-01 3-5-2012 19-269 19-274 — 1

19-279
2012-02 6-4-2012 7-13 1
2012-03 6-4-2012 9-140 1
2012-04 6-4-2012 10-9 1
2012-05 10-17-2012 2-203 — 2-206 2
2012-06 6-4-2012 App. E, Art. 3, § 302 2
2012-07 11-5-2012 17-36 2
2012-08 11-5-2012 8-16 — 8-23 2
2012-09 11-5-2012 App. E, Art. 1, § 111 2

App. E, Art. 2, § 202

App. E, Art. 3, §§ 311

— 313 App. E, Art. 5,

§ 516
2012-10 11-5-2012 App. E, §§ 306 — 310 2
2013-01 1-16-2013 § 7-13 2
2013-02 1-16-2013 App. E, § 302 2
2013-03 2-20-2013 App. E, §§ 202, 403, 2

404, 405, § 712
2013-04 5-15-2013 § 17-1 2
2013-05 5-15-2013 § 9-140 2
2013-06 6-19-2015 §§ 17-56 — 17-58 2
2013-07 8-21-2013 § 19-241 2
2013-08 9-3-2013 §§ 19-240, 19-241 2
2013-09 9-18-2013 §§ 8-110 — 8-123 2
2013-10 10-7-2013 §§ 11-1 —11-6 2
2013-11 10-7-2013 App. E, §§ 302,315 2
2013-12 12-2-2013 § 8-163 2
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Ordinance No.
2013-13
2014-01
2014-02
2014-03
2014-04
2014-05
2014-06
2014-07
2014-08
2014-09
2014-10
2014-11
2015-01
2015-02

2015-03
2015-04
2015-05
2015-06
2016-01
2016-02
2016-03

Ord. No.
2016-04

2016-05
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Date
12-18-2013
1-15-2014
3-3-2014
3-19-2015
4-7-2014
5-6-2014
6-18-2014
6-18-2014
8-20-2014
9-17-2014
11-3-2014
11-3-2014
1-5-2015
1-5-2015

4-16-2015
4-15-2015
10-21-2015
10-21-2015
1-4-2016
2-17-2016
3-16-2016

Adoption Date
11-16-2016

12-21-2016

Disposition

§§ 9-41, 9-87

§ 8-163

§§ 10-17, 10-18
App. E, §§ 425,517
§ 1-15

§ 10-16

§§ 8-301, 8-302
App. E, §§ 202, 426
App. E, § 702

§ 9-143

App.E, § 111

§ 8-112

§ 6-16

App. E, § 202, Zoning
Appx. C

App. E, § 704

§ 8-162

§ 10-19

§ 1-15

§§ 8-110 — 8-124
§ 8-124

§ 8-161

Subject

Marine Activities, Ch. 9, Art. III
Areas and

Structures:

Harbors

Amendment

Utilities: Water
District
Amendment

Disposition

Ch. 19, Art. I1I

§ DL-1

Supp. No.
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Ord. No.
2017-01

2017-02

2018-01

2018-02

2018-03

2018-04

2018-05

2018-06
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Adoption Date
5-3-2017

11-15-2017

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

Subject

Zoning
Ordinance:
Definitions
Amendment;
Animals
Amendment

Health and
Sanitation: Plastic
Bags

Zoning
Ordinance:
Definitions
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Zoning Districts
and Regulations
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Performance
Standards
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Performance
Standards
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Administration
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Permits,
Procedures and
Enforcement
Amendment

Disposition

Ch. E, Art. 2; Ch.

3

Ch. 6, Art. 4

Ch. E, Art. 2

Ch. E, Art. 3

Ch.E, Art. 5

Ch.E, Art. 5

Ch.E, Art. 6

Ch. E, Art. 7
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Supp. No.
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Ord. No.
2018-07

2018-08

2018-09

2018-10

2018-11

2018-12

2018-13
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Adoption Date
3-5-2018

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

3-5-2018

4-2-2018

4-2-2018

Subject

Zoning
Ordinance:
Permits,
Procedures and
Enforcement
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Permits,
Procedures and
Enforcement
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Permits,
Procedures and
Enforcement
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Attachment 9
Residential
Structures Figure
I,2 Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Zoning Districts
and Regulations
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Criteria for
Special use
Permits
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Criteria for
Special use
Permits
Amendment

Disposition
Ch. E, Art. 7

Ch. E, Art. 7

Ch. E, Art. 7

Ch.E

Ch.E, Art. 3

Ch. E, Art. 4

Ch. E, Art. 4
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Supp. No.
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§ DL-1

Ord. No.
2018-14

2018-15

2018-16

2018-17

2018-18

2019-01

2019-02

2019-03
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Adoption Date
4-2-2018

4-2-2018

4-2-2018

5-1-2018

9-19-2018

1-16-2019

3-5-2018

6-19-2019

Subject

Health and
Sanitation:
Prohibition on
Sale and Use of
Balloons

Taxation and
Finance: In
General
Amendment

Taxation and
Finance:
Exemptions From
Taxes
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Performance
Standards
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance:
Performance
Standards
Amendment

Natural Resource
Protection:
Protection of
Dunes

Zoning
Ordinance:
Definitions
Amendment

Licenses and
Business
Regulations:
Motor Vehicles
for Hire
Amendment

Disposition
Ch. 6, Art. V

Ch. 17, Art. 1

Ch. 17, Art. 11

Ch.E, Art. 5

Ch.E, Art. 5

Ch. 11, Art. IA

Ch.E, Art. 2

Ch. 8, Art. VII

§ DL-1

Supp. No.



Town of New Shoreham, RI

§ DL-1 § DL-1
Ord. No. Adoption Date Subject Disposition Supp. No.
2019-04 7-1-2019 Health and Ch. 6, Art. V 3
Sanitation:
Prohibition on
Sale and Use of
Balloons
Amendment
2019-05 7-1-2019 Health and Ch. 6, Art. IV 3

Sanitation: Plastic
Bags Amendment

2019-06 11-20-2019 Licenses and Ch. 8, Art. XI 3
Business
Regulations:
Mobile Food
Establishments

2019-07 11-20-2019 Licenses and Ch. 8, Art. V 3
Business
Regulations:
Hawkers and
Peddlers
Amendment

2020-01 2-19-2020 Licenses and Ch. 8, Art. IV 1
Business
Regulations:
Motorized Cycle
Rental
Amendment

2020-02 7-6-2020 Zoning Apx. E 1
Ordinance
Amendment

2020-03 7-15-2020 Licenses and Ch. 8, Art. VII 1
Business
Regulations:
Motor Vehicles
for Hire
Amendment

2020-04 7-15-2020 Zoning Apx. E 1
Ordinance
Amendment

2020-05 7-15-2020 Zoning Apx. E 1
Ordinance
Amendment
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Ord. No.
2020-06

2021-01

2021-02

2021-03

2021-04

2021-05
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Adoption Date
7-15-2020

3-1-2021

3-2-2021

3-4-2021

5-19-2021

6-21-2021

6-21-2021

Subject

Natural Resource
Protection
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Home Rule
Charter of New
Shoreham
Amendment

Licenses and
Business
Regulations:
Motorized Cycle
Rental

Pursuant to Case

# WC-2021-0063,

certain parts of
this ordinance
were removed
from the Code.

Licenses and
Business
Regulations:
Motorized Cycle
Rental

Pursuant to Case

# WC-2021-0063,

this ordinance
was removed
from the Code.

Licenses and
Business
Regulations:
Motor Vehicles
for Hire
Amendment

Licenses and
Business
Regulations:
Motor Vehicles
for Hire

Disposition
Ch. 11

Apx. E

Ch. HRC

Ch. 8§, Art. IV

Ch. 8, Art. IV

Ch. 8§, Art. VII

Ch. 8, Art. VII

§ DL-1

Supp. No.

1.1

1.1
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§ DL-1

Ord. No.

2021-06

2021-07

2021-08

2021-09

2021-10

2022-01

2022-02

2022-03

2022-04

2022-05

2022-06

2022-07
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Adoption Date

6-21-2021

8-2-2021

8-2-2021

8-2-2021

11-17-2021

2-7-2022

2-16-2022

5-3-2022

5-3-2022

6-15-2022

10-19-2022

12-5-2022

Subject

Licenses and
Business
Regulations:
Motor Vehicles
for Hire

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment,
Zoning map
amendment

Marine Activities,

Areas and
Structures:
Harbors

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Administration
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Utilities: Water
Conservation
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Disposition

Ch. 8, Art. VII

Apx. E

Apx. E

Apx. E

Ch. 9, Art. IIT

Apx. E

Ch.2

Apx. E

Apx. E

Ch. 19, Art. VII

Apx. E

Apx. E

§ DL-1
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Ord. No.
2023-01

2023-02

2023-03

2023-04

2023-05

2023-06

2023-07

2024-01

2024-02

2024-03

2024-04
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Adoption Date
6-5-2023

6-21-2023

6-21-2023

6-21-2023

8-16-2023

8-16-2023

9-5-2023

1-8-2024

2-5-2024

2-21-2024

2-21-2024

Subject

Miscellaneous
Offenses
Amendment

Traffic and Motor

Vehicles
Amendment

Marine Activities,

Areas and
Structures:
Harbors
Amendment

Licenses and
Business
Regulations:
Motor Vehicles
for Hire
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Traffic and Motor

Vehicles
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Disposition
Ch. 10

Ch. 18

Ch. 9, Art. IIT

Ch. 8, Art. VII

Apx. E

Apx. E

Ch. 18

Apx. E

Apx. E

Apx. E

Apx. E

§ DL-1

Supp. No.
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§ DL-1

Ord. No.

2024-05

2024-06

2024-07

2024-08

2024-09

2024-10

2024-11
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Adoption Date
2-21-2024

2-21-2024

2-21-2024

2-21-2024

3-20-2024

3-20-2024

4-17-2024

Subject

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Zoning
Ordinance
Amendment

Disposition
Apx. E

Apx. E

§ DL-1

Supp. No.
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