§ DL-1. Disposition of legislation.

The following is a chronological listing of legislation of the Town of New Shoreham adopted since the republication of the Code, indicating its inclusion in the Code or the reason for its exclusion. [Enabling legislation which is not general and permanent in nature is considered to be non-Code material (NCM).] Information regarding legislation which is not included in the Code nor on this list is available from the Town offices.

Ordinance No.	Date	Disposition	Supp. No.
2012-01	3-5-2012	19-269 19-274 — 19-279	1
2012-02	6-4-2012	7-13	1
2012-03	6-4-2012	9-140	1
2012-04	6-4-2012	10-9	1
2012-05	10-17-2012	2-203 - 2-206	2
2012-06	6-4-2012	App. E, Art. 3, § 302	2
2012-07	11-5-2012	17-36	2
2012-08	11-5-2012	8-16 - 8-23	2
2012-09	11-5-2012	App. E, Art. 1, § 111 App. E, Art. 2, § 202 App. E, Art. 3, §§ 311 — 313 App. E, Art. 5, § 516	2
2012-10	11-5-2012	App. E, §§ 306 — 310	2
2013-01	1-16-2013	§ 7-13	2
2013-02	1-16-2013	App. E, § 302	2
2013-03	2-20-2013	App. E, §§ 202, 403, 404, 405, § 712	2
2013-04	5-15-2013	§ 17-1	2
2013-05	5-15-2013	§ 9-140	2
2013-06	6-19-2015	§§ 17-56 — 17-58	2
2013-07	8-21-2013	§ 19-241	2
2013-08	9-3-2013	§§ 19-240, 19-241	2
2013-09	9-18-2013	§§ 8-110 — 8-123	2
2013-10	10-7-2013	§§ 11-1 — 11-6	2
2013-11	10-7-2013	App. E, §§ 302, 315	2
2013-12	12-2-2013	§ 8-163	2

Ordinance No.	Date	Disposition	Supp. No.
2013-13	12-18-2013	§§ 9-41, 9-87	2
2014-01	1-15-2014	§ 8-163	2
2014-02	3-3-2014	§§ 10-17, 10-18	2
2014-03	3-19-2015	App. E, §§ 425, 517	2
2014-04	4-7-2014	§ 1-15	2
2014-05	5-6-2014	§ 10-16	2
2014-06	6-18-2014	§§ 8-301, 8-302	2
2014-07	6-18-2014	App. E, §§ 202, 426	2
2014-08	8-20-2014	App. E, § 702	2
2014-09	9-17-2014	§ 9-143	2
2014-10	11-3-2014	App. E, § 111	2
2014-11	11-3-2014	§ 8-112	2
2015-01	1-5-2015	§ 6-16	2
2015-02	1-5-2015	App. E, § 202, Zoning Appx. C	2
2015-03	4-16-2015	App. E, § 704	2
2015-04	4-15-2015	§ 8-162	2
2015-05	10-21-2015	§ 10-19	2
2015-06	10-21-2015	§ 1-15	2
2016-01	1-4-2016	§§ 8-110 — 8-124	2
2016-02	2-17-2016	§ 8-124	2
2016-03	3-16-2016	§ 8-161	2

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2016-04	11-16-2016	Marine Activities, Areas and Structures: Harbors Amendment	Ch. 9, Art. III	3
2016-05	12-21-2016	Utilities: Water District Amendment	Ch. 19, Art. III	3

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2017-01	5-3-2017	Zoning Ordinance: Definitions Amendment; Animals Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 2; Ch. 3	3
2017-02	11-15-2017	Health and Sanitation: Plastic Bags	Ch. 6, Art. 4	3
2018-01	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Definitions Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 2	3
2018-02	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Zoning Districts and Regulations Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 3	3
2018-03	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Performance Standards Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 5	3
2018-04	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Performance Standards Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 5	3
2018-05	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Administration Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 6	3
2018-06	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Permits, Procedures and Enforcement Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 7	3

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2018-07	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Permits, Procedures and Enforcement Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 7	3
2018-08	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Permits, Procedures and Enforcement Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 7	3
2018-09	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Permits, Procedures and Enforcement Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 7	3
2018-10	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Attachment 9 Residential Structures Figure I,2 Amendment	Ch. E	3
2018-11	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Zoning Districts and Regulations Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 3	3
2018-12	4-2-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Criteria for Special use Permits Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 4	3
2018-13	4-2-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Criteria for Special use Permits Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 4	3

Town of New Shoreham, RI

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2018-14	4-2-2018	Health and Sanitation: Prohibition on Sale and Use of Balloons	Ch. 6, Art. V	3
2018-15	4-2-2018	Taxation and Finance: In General Amendment	Ch. 17, Art. I	3
2018-16	4-2-2018	Taxation and Finance: Exemptions From Taxes Amendment	Ch. 17, Art. II	3
2018-17	5-1-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Performance Standards Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 5	3
2018-18	9-19-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Performance Standards Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 5	3
2019-01	1-16-2019	Natural Resource Protection: Protection of Dunes	Ch. 11, Art. IA	3
2019-02	3-5-2018	Zoning Ordinance: Definitions Amendment	Ch. E, Art. 2	3
2019-03	6-19-2019	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motor Vehicles for Hire Amendment	Ch. 8, Art. VII	3

Town of New Shoreham, RI

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2019-04	7-1-2019	Health and Sanitation: Prohibition on Sale and Use of Balloons Amendment	Ch. 6, Art. V	3
2019-05	7-1-2019	Health and Sanitation: Plastic Bags Amendment	Ch. 6, Art. IV	3
2019-06	11-20-2019	Licenses and Business Regulations: Mobile Food Establishments	Ch. 8, Art. XI	3
2019-07	11-20-2019	Licenses and Business Regulations: Hawkers and Peddlers Amendment	Ch. 8, Art. V	3
2020-01	2-19-2020	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motorized Cycle Rental Amendment	Ch. 8, Art. IV	1
2020-02	7-6-2020	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	1
2020-03	7-15-2020	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motor Vehicles for Hire Amendment	Ch. 8, Art. VII	1
2020-04	7-15-2020	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	1
2020-05	7-15-2020	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	1

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2020-06	7-15-2020	Natural Resource Protection Amendment	Ch. 11	1
2021-01	3-1-2021	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	1
	3-2-2021	Home Rule Charter of New Shoreham Amendment	Ch. HRC	2
2021-02	3-4-2021	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motorized Cycle Rental Pursuant to Case # WC-2021-0063, certain parts of this ordinance were removed from the Code.	Ch. 8, Art. IV	1 1.1
2021-03	5-19-2021	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motorized Cycle Rental Pursuant to Case # WC-2021-0063, this ordinance was removed from the Code.	Ch. 8, Art. IV	1 1.1
2021-04	6-21-2021	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motor Vehicles for Hire Amendment	Ch. 8, Art. VII	1
2021-05	6-21-2021	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motor Vehicles for Hire	Ch. 8, Art. VII	1

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2021-06	6-21-2021	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motor Vehicles for Hire	Ch. 8, Art. VII	1
2021-07	8-2-2021	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	1
2021-08	8-2-2021	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	1
2021-09	8-2-2021	Zoning Ordinance Amendment, Zoning map amendment	Apx. E	1
2021-10	11-17-2021	Marine Activities, Areas and Structures: Harbors	Ch. 9, Art. III	1
2022-01	2-7-2022	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	1
2022-02	2-16-2022	Administration Amendment	Ch. 2	1
2022-03	5-3-2022	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	2
2022-04	5-3-2022	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	2
2022-05	6-15-2022	Utilities: Water Conservation Amendment	Ch. 19, Art. VII	2
2022-06	10-19-2022	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	2
2022-07	12-5-2022	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	2

Ord. N	0.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2023-0	1	6-5-2023	Miscellaneous Offenses Amendment	Ch. 10	3
2023-0	2	6-21-2023	Traffic and Motor Vehicles Amendment	Ch. 18	3
2023-0	3	6-21-2023	Marine Activities, Areas and Structures: Harbors Amendment	Ch. 9, Art. III	3
2023-0	4	6-21-2023	Licenses and Business Regulations: Motor Vehicles for Hire Amendment	Ch. 8, Art. VII	3
2023-0	5	8-16-2023	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2023-0	6	8-16-2023	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2023-0	7	9-5-2023	Traffic and Motor Vehicles Amendment	Ch. 18	3
2024-0	1	1-8-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-0	2	2-5-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-0	3	2-21-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-0	4	2-21-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3

Ord. No.	Adoption Date	Subject	Disposition	Supp. No.
2024-05	2-21-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-06	2-21-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-07	2-21-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-08	2-21-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-09	3-20-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-10	3-20-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3
2024-11	4-17-2024	Zoning Ordinance Amendment	Apx. E	3